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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Chappelle508
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.300 9.4009.425 37.225
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Amy Lopez506
Airborne

9.225 9.600 9.3508.900 37.075
3 1 9 3 2 

2 

Madison Truby510
Bayshore Elite

9.450 8.925 9.3259.250 36.950
1 7T 2 4 3 

3 

Sophia Beaupre501
Airborne

9.000 9.150 9.2509.150 36.550
6 6 4 7T 4 

4 

Jaimie De Guzman536
Top Flight

9.275 9.250 9.0758.850 36.450
2 4T 10 9 5 

5 

Wunmi Omololu511
CCGI

9.025 9.250 9.2508.650 36.175
5 4T 11 7T 6 

6 

Cecilia Carbone537
Twisters

8.325 8.725 9.3759.175 35.600
9T 9 3 2 7 

7 

Lucia Diffenbaugh539
Twisters

7.650 9.500 9.3009.025 35.475
13T 2 5 5 8 

8 

Avery Testerman514
Central Coast

8.850 8.325 8.9509.000 35.125
7 13 6T 10 9 

9 

Katy Cerrito502
Airborne

8.600 8.500 8.9008.975 34.975
8 11 8 11 10 

10 

Hannah Yaeger544
United

8.150 8.925 9.2758.250 34.600
12 7T 13 6 11 

11 

Maya Daud530
Peninsula

8.300 8.700 8.3009.000 34.300
11 10 6T 14 12 

12 

Cayleanna Wingfield525
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.325 8.450 8.5508.500 33.825
9T 12 12 12 13 

13 

Olivia Pearman528
Monterey Bay

7.450 7.150 8.5258.100 31.225
15 15 14 13 14 

14 

Emilee Jobinger517
Clovis

7.650 7.775 8.1257.550 31.100
13T 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Zhao546
West Valley

9.575 9.650 9.3759.525 38.125
1 2T 3 6 1 

1 

Porsche Trinidad532
San Mateo

9.100 9.650 9.6259.700 38.075
4 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Katherine Clayton503
Airborne

9.075 9.675 9.5009.650 37.900
5 1 2 4 3 

3 

Kayla Grace Agpoon529
Pacific West

9.425 9.225 9.5259.450 37.625
3 6 5 3 4 

4 

Amayah Chang538
Twisters

8.825 9.300 9.5509.175 36.850
8 5 7T 2 5 

5 

Isabel Gavilan504
Airborne

9.450 7.875 9.4509.500 36.275
2 12 4 5 6 

6 

Torie Geleynse519
Gold Star

8.350 9.150 9.0009.350 35.850
13 7 6 9T 7 

7 

Sharona Schwab540
Twisters

8.475 9.500 8.9008.600 35.475
11T 4 14 11T 8 

8 

Kylie Rastatter534
Santa Cruz

8.600 9.025 9.1008.675 35.400
9 8T 11T 8 9T

9T

Amy Deatherage518
Gold Star

8.900 8.875 9.0008.625 35.400
6 10 13 9T 9T

9T

Emily McAteer531
San Mateo

8.125 9.025 9.1759.050 35.375
14 8T 10 7 11 

11 

Brittney Sagrado513
Central Coast

8.500 8.600 8.8759.175 35.150
10 11 7T 13 12 

12 

Josephine Hohmann520
Gold Star

8.475 7.200 8.9009.100 33.675
11T 14 9 11T 13 

13 

Alisya Oliver527
Monterey Bay

8.850 7.275 8.7258.675 33.525
7 13 11T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Shapiro507
Airborne

9.450 9.300 9.2009.150 37.100
2 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Katja Reinwald545
West Valley

9.500 9.400 9.2258.925 37.050
1 1 4 1 2 

2 

Faith Chow509
Bayshore Elite

9.325 9.325 9.0509.075 36.775
3 2 2 4 3 

3 

Norah Miller533
Santa Cruz

8.950 8.625 8.9509.025 35.550
5T 12 3 7T 4 

4 

Rosemary Richardson523
Gymnastics Beat

9.100 9.200 8.6758.500 35.475
4 4 9T 12 5 

5 

Ava Thompson526
Menlo Sparks

8.950 9.125 9.0008.350 35.425
5T 5 12 5T 6 

6 

Valisidy Nelson515
Champions Acad

8.325 9.100 8.8258.500 34.750
11 6 9T 10 7 

7 

Sophie Henkenmeier505
Airborne

8.150 8.650 8.9258.850 34.575
13 11 5 9 8 

8 

Erika Matthews512
Central Coast

8.050 8.950 8.7258.725 34.450
14 8 8 11 9 

9 

Kadence Banta516
Clovis

8.375 8.900 8.2508.800 34.325
10 9 6 15 10 

10 

Serina Henderson543
United

8.400 8.425 9.0008.450 34.275
9 14 11 5T 11 

11 

Diana McGrory521
Gold Star

8.450 9.000 8.3508.250 34.050
8 7 13 13 12 

12 

Kaitlynn Lazaro541
USA Sports

8.300 8.675 9.2007.850 34.025
12 10 14 2T 13 

13 

Katelyn Mihalko522
Gold Star

8.775 8.575 8.9507.700 34.000
7 13 15 7T 14 

14 

Alyssa Chandler524
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.550 8.150 8.3008.750 32.750
15 15 7 14 15 

15 
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